THE NEXT CREDITORS MEETING IN WINSTON-SALEM ISMARCH 06, 2020. HOWEVER, CHAPTER 7
CONTINUANCES MAY BE HELD ON MAR 06, 2020.
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WINSTON-SALEM
UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
Middle District of North Carolina
Creditors Meeting Rm., 1st Flr.
2/21/2020
341 MEETINGS: Chapter 7

09:00 Chapter 7
TRUSTEE: C. Edwin Allman
20-50059 Tanaysha Sharey Baker Kristen Scott Nardone
20-50051 John Stuart Reed Jr. Kristen Scott Nardone FF
20-50063 Veronica Lee Carter John T. Orcutt
19-51279 Geneva McCall Owen John T. Orcutt

(Cont. From 01/10/20, 02/07/20)
19-51351 Thomas Alton Nelson Wendell Wes Schollander

(Cont. From 02/07/20 )
20-50001 Franklin Randall Hill Sr. Dirk W. Siegmund

Martha A. Hill

(Cont. From 02/07/20 )
20-50050 Angela Robin Daniels William V. Bost
20-50065 Julian Patrice Burton Ann Charlotte Dowless

Brittany Caulfield Burton
20-50061 Clifton E Wheeler Brian Hayes

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’'SLAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR‘E' OR‘I' OR'M’ OR'R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY:; ‘E' CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.
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20-50058 Beverly G Woolley Brian Hayes

20-50011 Donald Allen Duvall Wendy H. James
Nancy Karen Duvall
(Cont. From 02/07/20)

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’'SLAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR‘E' OR‘I' OR'M’ OR'R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY:; ‘E' CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.
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09:00 Chapter 7

TRUSTEE: James C. Lanik

20-50037

20-50067

19-50161

20-50072

20-50046

20-50034

20-50047

20-50045

20-50074

Rafael Jose Oliver
Silvia Johana Maria Oliver

Jason Howard White

Kathryn Jean Fulk

(Cont. From 01/24/20)

Jennifer Lynn Rabon

Michael Philip Santoiemma Sr.

Helen Theresa Santoiemma

Brittany DeShayla Ambrose

Lisa Renee Smith King

Kenneth Lee Phillippi

Lisa Dawn Smith Pilcher

John A. Meadows

John A. Meadows

Kristen Scott Nardone

Kristen Scott Nardone

Kristen Scott Nardone

Philip W. Paine

Wendell Wes Schollander

Wendell Wes Schollander

Wendell Wes Schollander

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’'SLAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR‘E' OR‘I' OR'M’ OR'R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY:; ‘E' CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.
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20-50033

20-50048

19-51237

20-50049

19-51244

18-50171

20-50042

20-50069

20-50031

Michael Paul Burnett Sr

Roger Grig Dollyhite
Shirley Jane Horton Dollyhite

Joe Louis Epps
Robin Watts Epps
(Cont. From 01/10/20, 01/24/20)

Gregory James Fagan

Perry Michael Gabriele
(Cont. From 01/10/20, 01/24/20)

William E Schelling
Sarah A Schelling

John Patrick Clifton
Janie Renee Clifton

Kevin Lynn McNeish
Lisa Sue McNeish

William T Huckabee 1V

Thomas W. Anderson

Thomas W. Anderson

Donald Ray Buie

Clyde R. Cash

Ann Charlotte Dowless

Ann Charlotte Dowless

Damon Terry Duncan

Damon Terry Duncan

Brian Hayes

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’'SLAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR‘E' OR‘I' OR'M’ OR'R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY:; ‘E' CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.
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01:00 Chapter 13

TRUSTEE: Kathryn L. Bringle

20-50044

20-50005

19-51299

20-50043

20-50032

20-50002

19-51141

20-50009

20-50020

Jimmy Lee Brewer

Melisa Cecile Lael

Nechorus Levin Morris
(Cont. From 01/24/20, 02/07/20)

Charles Jeremiah Scott

Sharisse Monet Blackshear

Michelle Simone Walcott Elcock
(Cont. From 02/07/20 )

Theodore Kenneth Sever
(Cont. From 12/06/19, 12/20/19,
01/10/20, 02/07/20)

Debra Kay Shinn

Dane Lewis Thompson
Jamison Elizabeth Thompson

John A. Meadows

John A. Meadows

John A. Meadows

John A. Meadows

Kristen Scott Nardone

Kristen Scott Nardone

Kristen Scott Nardone

Kristen Scott Nardone

Kristen Scott Nardone

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’'SLAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR‘E' OR‘I' OR'M’ OR'R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY:; ‘E' CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.
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20-50010

19-51228

20-50015

20-50026

20-50040

19-51296

20-50022

19-51101

20-50039

Kathy Harper Whitley

James A Beal
Adrienne Marie Lasater
(Cont. From 01/10/20, 02/07/20)

Ashby Champagne
Trosia Scott Champagne

David Brian Coleman

Ethan Joshua Eddleman
Vanessa Ann Eddleman

Norma Jean Johnson
(Cont. From 01/24/20, 02/07/20)

Robert R Lonnay

Tony Maurice Mclntosh
(Cont. From 12/06/19, 12/20/19,
01/10/20, 01/24/20, 02/07/20)

Michael Charles Ruiz

Kristen Scott Nardone

John T.

John T.

John T.

John T.

John T.

John T.

John T.

John T.

Orcutt

Orcutt

Orcutt

Orcutt

Orcutt

Orcutt

Orcutt

Orcutt

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’'SLAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR‘E' OR‘I' OR'M’ OR'R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY:; ‘E' CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.
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19-51227 Cody Thomas John T. Orcutt

Carrie Lawrence

(Cont. From 01/10/20, 01/24/20,

02/07/20)
20-50013 Catherine M Tune John T. Orcutt
20-50017 Jimmy C Wall John T. Orcutt FF

Tracy Marie Wall
20-50036 Annette Peay Williams John T. Orcutt
19-51290 Charles Robert Wright John T. Orcutt

(Cont. From 01/24/20, 02/07/20)
19-51249 Sterling Lamont Charles Sr. Wendell Wes Schollander

(Cont. From 01/10/20, 01/24/20,

02/07/20)
19-51342 Rosalind Aminee Graham Wendell Wes Schollander

(Cont. From 02/07/20 )
20-50035 Barbara Elaine Witherspoon Wendell Wes Schollander

Mewborn
20-50018 John Brian Middleton Wendell Wes Schollander

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’'SLAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR‘E' OR‘I' OR'M’ OR'R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY:; ‘E' CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.
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19-51243 Curt VanAllen Scott Wendell Wes Schollander
(Cont. From 01/10/20, 01/24/20,
02/07/20 )
20-50004 Paul Richard Taylor I11 PRO SE FF
(Cont. From 02/07/20 )
20-50006 Buddy Wayne Warden PRO SE FF
April Madeline Warden
20-50030 Steven Allen Wooten Ron A. Anderson
Ashlin Nulph Wooten
19-51193 Fredy Gonzalez Thomas W. Anderson
(Cont. From 12/20/19, 01/10/20,
01/24/20, 02/07/20 )
19-51333 Hazel Cockrane Wright Christopher C. Avery
(Cont. From 02/07/20 )
19-51161 James Brian Carroll William V. Bost
(Cont. From 12/20/19, 01/10/20,
01/24/20, 02/07/20 )
19-51341 Joshua Gordon Branscome Samantha K. Brumbaugh
(Cont. From 02/07/20 )
20-50027 Sylvia B. Gwyn Clyde R. Cash

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’'SLAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR‘E' OR‘I' OR'M’ OR'R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY:; ‘E' CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.
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20-50012 Michael David Hite Clyde R. Cash
19-50801 Teresa Jackson Lynn Ellen Coleman
19-51352 Sherrie R Curtis PRO SE

(Cont. From 02/07/20 )
19-51359 Vicky Chandler Hutchens Stan H. Dick

(Cont. From 02/07/20 )
20-50038 Tommy Eldon Thompson Ann Charlotte Dowless

Penny Louise Thompson
19-51184 Kevin Lee Wingler Ann Charlotte Dowless

(Cont. From 12/20/19, 01/10/20,

01/24/20, 02/07/20 )
20-50041 Michael Ray Simmons Jr. Damon Terry Duncan
20-50007 Chevala Graham PRO SE FF
19-51331 Maria Mercedes Vargas Brien Rose Hub

(Cont. From 02/07/20 )
20-50028 James Alan Burgess Wendy H. James

Denise Hayworth Burgess

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’'SLAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR‘E' OR‘I' OR'M’ OR'R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY:; ‘E' CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.
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20-50029 Nathanael Wayne Craven Bradley Peter Jarvis

20-50019 Melvin Paul Lowe Jr Bradley Peter Jarvis
Elizabeth Anne Lowe

19-51346 Justin Keith Mayhorn Bradley Peter Jarvis
(Cont. From 02/07/20 )

19-51365 David Neal Wolfe Jr. Bradley Peter Jarvis
(Cont. From 02/07/20 )

19-51326 Brian P Thornburg Elizabeth Fowlkes Lawson
(Cont. From 01/24/20, 02/07/20)

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’'SLAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR‘E' OR‘I' OR'M’ OR'R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY:; ‘E' CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.



