FF

WINSTON-SALEM UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT Middle District of North Carolina Creditors Meeting Rm., 1st Flr. 2/21/2020 341 MEETINGS: Chapter 7

09:00 Chapter 7 ===========

TRUSTEE:	C.	Edwin	Allman
----------	----	--------------	--------

TRUSTEE: C. Edwin Allman			
20-50059	Tanaysha Sharey Baker	Kristen Scott Nardone	
20-50051	John Stuart Reed Jr.	Kristen Scott Nardone	
20-50063	Veronica Lee Carter	John T. Orcutt	
19-51279	Geneva McCall Owen (Cont. From 01/10/20, 02/07/20)	John T. Orcutt	
19-51351	Thomas Alton Nelson (Cont. From 02/07/20)	Wendell Wes Schollander	
20-50001	Franklin Randall Hill Sr. Martha A. Hill (Cont. From 02/07/20)	Dirk W. Siegmund	
20-50050	Angela Robin Daniels	William V. Bost	
20-50065	Julian Patrice Burton Brittany Caulfield Burton	Ann Charlotte Dowless	
20-50061	Clifton E Wheeler	Brian Hayes	

WINSTON-SALEM UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT Middle District of North Carolina Creditors Meeting Rm., 1st Flr. 2/21/2020 341 MEETINGS: Chapter 7

20-50058 Beverly G Woolley

Brian Hayes

20-50011 Donald Allen Duvall

Nancy Karen Duvall (Cont. From 02/07/20)

Wendy H. James

WINSTON-SALEM UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT Middle District of North Carolina Creditors Meeting Rm., 1st Flr. 2/21/2020 341 MEETINGS: Chapter 7

09:00 Chapter 7 ===========

TRUSTEE: James C. Lanik		
20-50037	Rafael Jose Oliver Silvia Johana Maria Oliver	John A. Meadows
20-50067	Jason Howard White	John A. Meadows
19-50161	Kathryn Jean Fulk (Cont. From 01/24/20)	Kristen Scott Nardone
20-50072	Jennifer Lynn Rabon	Kristen Scott Nardone
20-50046	Michael Philip Santoiemma Sr. Helen Theresa Santoiemma	Kristen Scott Nardone
20-50034	Brittany DeShayla Ambrose	Philip W. Paine
20-50047	Lisa Renee Smith King	Wendell Wes Schollander
20-50045	Kenneth Lee Phillippi	Wendell Wes Schollander
20-50074	Lisa Dawn Smith Pilcher	Wendell Wes Schollander

20-50033	Michael Paul Burnett Sr	Thomas W. Anderson
20-50048	Roger Grig Dollyhite Shirley Jane Horton Dollyhite	Thomas W. Anderson
19-51237	Joe Louis Epps Robin Watts Epps (Cont. From 01/10/20, 01/24/20)	Donald Ray Buie
20-50049	Gregory James Fagan	Clyde R. Cash
19-51244	Perry Michael Gabriele (Cont. From 01/10/20, 01/24/20)	Ann Charlotte Dowless
18-50171	William E Schelling Sarah A Schelling	Ann Charlotte Dowless
20-50042	John Patrick Clifton Janie Renee Clifton	Damon Terry Duncan
20-50069	Kevin Lynn McNeish Lisa Sue McNeish	Damon Terry Duncan
20-50031	William T Huckabee IV	Brian Hayes

WINSTON-SALEM UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT Middle District of North Carolina Creditors Meeting Rm., 1st Flr. 2/21/2020 341 MEETINGS: Chapter 13

01:00 Chapter 13

TRUSTEE: Kathryn L. Bringle

TRUSTEE: Kathryn L. Bringle		
20-50044	Jimmy Lee Brewer	John A. Meadows
20-50005	Melisa Cecile Lael	John A. Meadows
19-51299	Nechorus Levin Morris (Cont. From 01/24/20, 02/07/20)	John A. Meadows
20-50043	Charles Jeremiah Scott	John A. Meadows
20-50032	Sharisse Monet Blackshear	Kristen Scott Nardone
20-50002	Michelle Simone Walcott Elcock (Cont. From 02/07/20)	Kristen Scott Nardone
19-51141	Theodore Kenneth Sever (Cont. From 12/06/19, 12/20/19, 01/10/20, 02/07/20)	Kristen Scott Nardone
20-50009	Debra Kay Shinn	Kristen Scott Nardone
20-50020	Dane Lewis Thompson Jamison Elizabeth Thompson	Kristen Scott Nardone

20-50010	Kathy Harper Whitley	Kristen Scott Nardone
19-51228	James A Beal Adrienne Marie Lasater (Cont. From 01/10/20, 02/07/20)	John T. Orcutt
20-50015	Ashby Champagne Trosia Scott Champagne	John T. Orcutt
20-50026	David Brian Coleman	John T. Orcutt
20-50040	Ethan Joshua Eddleman Vanessa Ann Eddleman	John T. Orcutt
19-51296	Norma Jean Johnson (Cont. From 01/24/20, 02/07/20)	John T. Orcutt
20-50022	Robert R Lonnay	John T. Orcutt
19-51101	Tony Maurice McIntosh (Cont. From 12/06/19, 12/20/19, 01/10/20, 01/24/20, 02/07/20)	John T. Orcutt
20-50039	Michael Charles Ruiz	John T. Orcutt

19-51227	Cody Thomas Carrie Lawrence (Cont. From 01/10/20, 01/24/20, 02/07/20)	John T. Orcutt	
20-50013	Catherine M Tune	John T. Orcutt	
20-50017	Jimmy C Wall Tracy Marie Wall	John T. Orcutt	FF
20-50036	Annette Peay Williams	John T. Orcutt	
19-51290	Charles Robert Wright (Cont. From 01/24/20, 02/07/20)	John T. Orcutt	
19-51249	Sterling Lamont Charles Sr. (Cont. From 01/10/20, 01/24/20, 02/07/20)	Wendell Wes Schollander	
19-51342	Rosalind Aminee Graham (Cont. From 02/07/20)	Wendell Wes Schollander	
20-50035	Barbara Elaine Witherspoon Mewborn	Wendell Wes Schollander	
20-50018	John Brian Middleton	Wendell Wes Schollander	

19-51243	Curt VanAllen Scott (Cont. From 01/10/20, 01/24/20, 02/07/20)	Wendell Wes Schollander	
20-50004	Paul Richard Taylor III (Cont. From 02/07/20)	PRO SE	FF
20-50006	Buddy Wayne Warden April Madeline Warden	PRO SE	FF
20-50030	Steven Allen Wooten Ashlin Nulph Wooten	Ron A. Anderson	
19-51193	Fredy Gonzalez (Cont. From 12/20/19, 01/10/20, 01/24/20, 02/07/20)	Thomas W. Anderson	
19-51333	Hazel Cockrane Wright (Cont. From 02/07/20)	Christopher C. Avery	
19-51161	James Brian Carroll (Cont. From 12/20/19, 01/10/20, 01/24/20, 02/07/20)	William V. Bost	
19-51341	Joshua Gordon Branscome (Cont. From 02/07/20)	Samantha K. Brumbaugh	
20-50027	Sylvia B. Gwyn	Clyde R. Cash	

20-50012	Michael David Hite	Clyde R. Cash	
19-50801	Teresa Jackson	Lynn Ellen Coleman	
19-51352	Sherrie R Curtis (Cont. From 02/07/20)	PRO SE	
19-51359	Vicky Chandler Hutchens (Cont. From 02/07/20)	Stan H. Dick	
20-50038	Tommy Eldon Thompson Penny Louise Thompson	Ann Charlotte Dowless	
19-51184	Kevin Lee Wingler (Cont. From 12/20/19, 01/10/20, 01/24/20, 02/07/20)	Ann Charlotte Dowless	
20-50041	Michael Ray Simmons Jr.	Damon Terry Duncan	
20-50007	Chevala Graham	PRO SE	FF
19-51331	Maria Mercedes Vargas (Cont. From 02/07/20)	Brien Rose Hub	
20-50028	James Alan Burgess Denise Hayworth Burgess	Wendy H. James	

THE NEXT CREDITORS' MEETING IN WINSTON-SALEM IS MARCH 06, 2020. HOWEVER, CHAPTER 7 CONTINUANCES MAY BE HELD ON MAR 06, 2020.

'M' Page: 10

20-50029	Nathanael Wayne Craven	Bradley Peter Jarvis
20-50019	Melvin Paul Lowe Jr Elizabeth Anne Lowe	Bradley Peter Jarvis
19-51346	Justin Keith Mayhorn (Cont. From 02/07/20)	Bradley Peter Jarvis
19-51365	David Neal Wolfe Jr. (Cont. From 02/07/20)	Bradley Peter Jarvis
19-51326	Brian P Thornburg (Cont. From 01/24/20, 02/07/20)	Elizabeth Fowlkes Lawson